SEALS
WHEELS
CARS
DUCTS
POSITIVE PRESSURE = POSITIVE ENVIRONMENT
LIFT WHEEL KITS
42" CAR - PN: TRVL-W-L-KIT-042.000
includes 2pc short, 2pc med, & 2pc long lift wheel assemblies
                                              $__________
60" CAR - PN: TRVL-W-L-KIT-060.000   includes 2pc short, 2pc med, & 4pc long lift wheel assemblies    $__________
72" CAR - PN: TRVL-W-L-KIT-072.000   includes 2pc short, 2pc med, & 4pc long lift wheel assemblies    $__________
GUIDE/CARRY WHEEL KITS
ALL CARS - PN: TRVL-W-GC-KIT
includes 2pc guide & 2pc carry wheel assemblies
                                 $__________
ALL CARS - PN: TRVL-W-G   includes 2pc guide wheel assemblies    $__________
ALL CARS - PN: TRVL-W-C   includes 2pc carry wheel assemblies    $__________
COMPLETE SEAL KITS
42" CAR - PN: TRVL-S-LE-KIT-042.000
includes 2pc end seal & 2pc 42" linear seal assemblies
                              $__________
60" CAR - PN: TRVL-S-LE-KIT-060.000    includes 2pc end seal & 2pc 60" linear seal assemblies    $__________
72" CAR - PN: TRVL-S-LE-KIT-072.000    includes 2pc end seal & 2pc 72" linear seal assemblies    $__________
 LINEAR/END SEAL KITS
42" CAR - PN: TRVL-S-L-042.000
includes 2pc 42" linear seal assemblies
                  $__________
60" CAR - PN: TRVL-S-L-060.000   includes 2pc 60" linear seal assemblies   $__________
72" CAR - PN: TRVL-S-L-072.000   includes 2pc 72" linear seal assemblies   $__________
WHEELS
note: wheel kits fit both standard and tapered body style cars
SEALS
note: seal kits fit both standard and tapered body style cars

lwainwright
Text Box
lwainwright
Text Box
lwainwright
Text Box
lwainwright
Text Box
lwainwright
Text Box
lwainwright
Text Box
lwainwright
Text Box
COMPLETE REPAIR KITS
42" CAR - PN: TRVL-C-KIT-042.000
includes 2pc end seal, 2pc 42" linear seal, 2 pc guide wheel,
2pc carry wheel, 2pc short lift wheel, 2pc med. lift wheel,
& 2pc long lift wheel assemblies.
                                                     $__________
60" CAR - PN: TRVL-C-KIT-060.000    includes 2pc end seal, 2pc 60" linear seal, 2 pc guide wheel, 2pc carry wheel,
                                                    2pc short lift wheel, 2pc med. lift wheel, & 4pc long lift wheel assemblies.           $__________
72" CAR - PN: TRVL-C-KIT-072.000    includes 2pc end seal, 2pc 72" linear seal, 2pc guide wheel, 2pc carry wheel,
                                                    2pc short lift wheel, 2pc med. lift wheel, & 4pc long lift wheel assemblies.           $__________
short lift wheel
medium lift wheel
long lift wheel
end seal
guide wheel
carry wheel
CARS
note: repair kits fit both standard and tapered body style cars
STANDARD BODY
60" CAR - PN: TRVL-C-S-060.000
includes all assembly hardware and components
neatly packaged and shipped in a sturdy crate
                                  $__________
72" CAR - PN: TRVL-C-S-072.000     $__________
TAPERED BODY
42" CAR - PN: TRVL-C-T-042.000
includes all assembly hardware and components
neatly packaged and shipped in a sturdy crate
                                  $__________
60" CAR - PN: TRVL-C-T-060.000     $__________
72" CAR - PN: TRVL-C-T-072.000     $__________
end seal
linear seal
long lift wheel
medium lift wheel

Text Box
lwainwright
Text Box
lwainwright
Text Box
lwainwright
Text Box
lwainwright
Text Box
lwainwright
Text Box
lwainwright
Text Box
DUCTS
DUCT SECTIONS
14"x13"x120" - PN: TRVL-D-14.00x13.00
includes all necessary components and fasteners for installation
                      $__________
15"x16"x120" DUCT SECTION - PN: TRVL-D-15.00x16.00     $__________
DUCT COMPONENTS
lwainwright
Text Box
lwainwright